Level Up Tuition information

Start anytime
Program | Hours per
Name month
Drop-in unlimited
LUG4 64
LU48 48
LU36 36
LU24 24
LU1e 16
LU12 12
LU8 8

Tuition paid
monthly
n/a
$960
$864
$720
$480
$320
$264

$200

Pay-in-full discount
from start date to
June 15, 2022

15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

Three locations to serve you:

La Jolla
La Costa
Los Coches

dayprep.com

858.255.8135

Register today at
dauprep.com/level-up

Indicate desired location
and start date


http://dayprep.com
http://dayprep.com/level-up

