

Level Up Tuition information *Start anytime*

Program Name	Hours per month	Tuition paid monthly	Pay-in-full discount from start date to June 15, 2022
Drop-in	unlimited	n/a	15%
LU64	64	\$960	15%
LU48	48	\$864	15%
LU36	36	\$720	10%
LU24	24	\$480	10%
LU16	16	\$320	10%
LU12	12	\$264	10%
LU8	8	\$200	10%

Three locations to serve you:

La Jolla La Costa Los Coches

dayprep.com

858.255.8135

Register today at <u>dayprep.com/level-up</u>

Indicate desired location and start date